
o

Father NameS-No Candidate Name Remarks

a

IT s

fiO

1 
J cs

o

Z)

S
«

*5 _

©a
s
es
<

i<
■B

&
12

_o
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2 
0

BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Demal 
BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Demal 
BS Dental 
BS Demal 
BS Demal 
Bs Dental 

BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Demal 
BS Dental 
BS Demal 
BS Dental 
Bs Denial 
Bs Denial 

BS Denial 
BS Demal 
BS Denial 
BS Denial 
BS Denial 
BS Dental 
BS Dental 
BS Denial

Adverlisemenl Dale: 31-01-2025
No, of posl(s) advertised: 01
No. ofapplicationfsl received: 36
No. ot'lneligible Candidaie(s): 12
No of Eligible Candidalets): 24

Ms.Aniqa Saleem_____________
Ms.Tanzeel Salim Gandapur
Mr.Ali Khan_________________
Mr.Abdul Samad_____________
Ms.Hira Shah________________
Mr.Syed Murad Ahmad________
Ms.Ukasha ukasha____________
Mr.Muhammad Usman________
Mr.Hasnain Javed____________
Mr.Muhammad faisal Najiin
Mr.Jawad Ul Hadi____________
Mr.lbrar Ahmad______________
Mr.Shakeei Ahmad___________
Mr.NASIR HAYAT__________
Ms.Memoona Falak___________
Mr.ABUZAR KHAN__________
Mr.lhtesham Ul Hag__________
Mr-Rahim GUL______________
Mr.Muhammad Usman Khurshid
Mr.Sohail Baeha_____________
Mr.Tchmced UR Rehman______
Ms.Rabia Nasir
Mr.mtihainniiid yasir khan______
Mr.Jalwa Rahman
Ms.Atva Riaz_______________
Mr.Kamran Shah_____________
Mr-Basil Alt_________________
Mr-Hamzti Saeed_____________
Mr-NiamatUllah Amin

; -S
S 

3

0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0 
0
0

B s

729 
3.SI 
0.51 
1 04 
4.38 

0 
0

05 
0
14 

1.05 
0 
0

07 
0 
0

1 35 
0 
0 
0

075 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0

26.44 
25.91 
27-01 
27.38 
26.71 
25.32 
27-01
23.96 
26.45 
26.30 
2406 
23.46 
24.37 
23.31
23.43 
22.85 
22.56 
21.05 
2158 
21.55
21.43
20.52 
20.71 
18.63 
00 
00 
00
00 
00

_0
2 
0

7
2
_o 
o_ 

_o
_o
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

(1
2
2
2
2
2 
0

________________________________________________ KHYBER MEDICAL UNIVERSITY_________________
Preliminary Scrutiny Report for the post of Demonsirator Denial (Equivalent lo BPS-17, fixed pay basis'), KMU-IHS Hazara 

Eligibility Criteria BS/B.Sc (Hons) (16 years of education) in Denial Technology from HEC recognized University/ Institute with no 3rd Division in the academic career.
Experience: No experience is required

34.44
32.2
31.32 
3089
30.75 
297 
27.01
26 96 
2695 
263
25.96
24 51 
2437
24 31
24.13
22.85
22 56
22.4
21 58
21.55
21 43
21 27
20.71 
1863
0___
0___
0___
0___
0 X

1
1
3
4
5
6
1
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Muhammad Saleem Javed 
Muhammad Salim Javed 
Amin Ur Rahman_______
Muhammad Ismail_______
Syed Saleem Shah_______
Syed Abid Ull^________
Sher Bahadar__________
Abdurrauf____________
Khalid Javed___________
Muhammad najim khan 
Hakim Jan_____________
Hussain Ahmad_________
Muhammad Rehman_____
Muhammad hayat_______
Falak Sher_____________
MUHAMMAD NISAR
Noor Zameen
NawabGul____________
Muhammad khurshid anwai 
Haroon rashid |_________
Abdul Hanan Khan______
Abdul nasir khan 
inuhanimad yaqoob______
Shams Ur Rahman_______
Riaz ud Din |_________
Musharaf Shah_________
Zahir Shah |
Muhammad Saeed_______
Fazal Amin |

eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible mphil degree is not provided
eligible________________________
eligible provide experience certificale 
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible inph degree is not provided 
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible provide bachelor degree 
eligible provide bachelor degree 
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
eligible________________________
ineligible provide bachelor degree 
ineligible fee nol deposited________
ineligible fee not deposited________
inejjgfet»-t^c not deposited________
t^eiigible fee\oi deposited

It i-i
s U « 
B. Q g

S Q
S u 
g a

0 
0

05 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0

0 5 
0 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0
0 
0 
0



Ms.Aliya Raza 
Lecturer KMU-IHS Hazara 

Member

Mr. Muhammad Arif 
Lecturer KMU-IHS 

Hazara Member

Farooq MuhammsS 
Ghul'ran 

Assistant Regisirar-HR, 
KMU / Secretary

Mr Faheein Ullah 
Mr Alif ur Rahman 
Dr.Nighat Kausar 
Mr.Zubair Khan 
Mr.Nizam Ullah 
Mr.Abdul Majid 
Ms.Gulfam sadiq

BS Dental 
BS Dental
Pharm-D 

Cardiac perfusion 
Bs Cardiology 

Bs Denial 
Bs Dental

£
£
£
£
£
£ 
0

£
£
£
£
£
£ 
0

£ 
£ 
£
£ 
£ 
£ 
0

£ 
0

£
£
£ 
n

£ 
0

£
£
£ 
0

£
£
£
£
£
£ 
I)

Javid ullah
Javed Khan
Sahib Noor_____
Anwar Ali
Salah Ud Din |
NIaz gul________
Muhammad Sadiq

Of) 
00 
00 
00 
no 
0 

00

ineligible fee not deposited_______________
ineligible fee not deposited_______________
ineligible due to lack of relevant degree_____
ineligible due to lack of relevant degree_____
ineligible due to lack of relevant degree_____
ineligible due to lack of transcript and degree 
ineligible due to lack of transcript and degree

30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Prof. Sadia Fatima 
Director, KMU IHS- 

HazaraJ Member

prof. Dr Haider Darain 
Dean Allied Health Sciences 

KMU/ Chairman


