				YBER MED			a state of the second second				
		Preliminary Scrutiny								azara	
	Criteria BS/B.Sc (Hons) (16 years o	f education) in Dental Technolo	gy from HEC recog	gnized University/	Institute with	no 3rd Divi	ision in the a	cademic c	arcer		Advertisement Date: 31-01-2025
Experience: No experience is required										No. of post(s) advertised: 01	
										No. of application(s) received: 36	
										No. of Ineligible Candidate(s): 12	
							1		1		No. of Eligible Candidate(s): 24
S.No	Candidate Name	Father Name	Qualification	Academic Qualification (30)	Additional Relevant Higher Qualification (05)	Relevant Experience (05)	Gold Medal/ Distinction (05)	Book/Patent (05)	Research Publications in HEC/PMDC recognized Journals (10)	Sub Total Marks (60)	Remarks
1	Ms.Aniqa Saleem	Muhammad Saleem Javed	BS Dental	26.44	3	5	0	0	0	34,44	eligible
2	Ms.Tanzeel Salim Gandapur	Muhammad Salim Javed	BS Dental	25,91	3	3.29	0	0	0	32.2	eligible
3	Mr Ali Khan	Amin Ur Rahman	BS Dental	27.01	0	3.81	Ő	0	0.5	31,32	eligible
4	Mr.Abdul Samad	Muhammad Ismail	BS Dental	27.38	0	0.51	3	0	0	30.89	eligible
5	Ms.Hira Shah	Syed Saleem Shah	BS Dental	26.71	0	1.04	3	0	0	30.75	eligible
6	Mr.Syed Murad Ahmad	Syed Abid Ullah	BS Dental	25.32	0	4.38	0	0	0	29.7	eligible
7	Ms.Ukasha ukasha	Sher Bahadar	BS Dental	27.01	0	0	0	0	0	27.01	eligible
8	Mr.Muhammad Usman	Abdur rauf	BS Dental	23.96	0	0	3	0	0	26.96	eligible
9	Mr.Hasnain Javed	Khalid Javed	BS Dental	26.45	0	0.5	0	0	0	26.95	eligible
10	Mr. Muhammad faisal Najim	Muhammad najim khan	BS Dental	26.30	0	0	0	0	0	26.3	eligible
11	Mr.Jawad Ul Hadi	Hakim jan	BS Dental	24.06	0	1.4	0	0	0.5	25.96	eligible
12	Mr.Ibrar Ahmad	Hussain Ahmad	BS Dental	23.46	0	1.05	0	0	0	24.51	eligible mphil degree is not provided
13	Mr.Shakeel Ahmad	Muhammad Rehman	Bs Dental	24.37	0	0	0	0	0	24.37	eligible
14	Mr.NASIR HAYAT	Muhammad hayat	BS Dental	23.31	0	0	0	0	1	24.31	eligible provide experience certificate
15	Ms.Memoona Falak	Falak Sher	BS Dental	23.43	0	0.7	0	0	0	24.13	eligible
16	Mr.ABUZAR KHAN	MUHAMMAD NISAR	BS Dental	22.85	0	0	0	0	0	22.85	eligible
17	Mr.Ihtesham Ul Haq	Noor Zameen	BS Dental	22.56	0	0	0	0	0	22 56	eligible mph degree is not provided
18	Mr.Rahim GUL	Nawab Gul	BS Dental	21.05	0	1.35	0	0	0	22.4	eligible
19	Mr.Muhammad Usman Khurshid	Muhammad khurshid anwar	BS Dental	21.58	0	0	Õ	0	0	21.58	eligible
20	Mr.Sohail Bacha	Haroon rashid	Bs Dental	21.55	0	0	0	0	0	21.55	eligible provide bachelor degree
21	Mr.Tehmeed UR Rehman	Abdul Hanan Khan	Bs Dental	21.43	0	0	0	0	0	21.43	eligible provide bachelor degree
22	Ms.Rabia Nasir	Abdul nasir khan	BS Dental	20.52	0	0.75	0	0	0	21.27	eligible
23	Mr.muhammad yasir khan	muhammad yaqoob	BS Dental	20.71	0	0	0	0	0	20.71	eligible
24	Mr.Jalwa Rahman	Shams Ur Rahman	BS Dental	18.63	0	0	0	0	0	18.63	eligible
25	Ms.Ajwa Riaz	Riaz ud Din	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible provide bachelor degree
26	Mr.Kamran Shah	Musharaf Shah	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited
27	Mr.Basit Ali	Zahir Shah	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited
28	Mr.Hamza Saeed	Muhammad Saeed	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited
29	Mr.NiamatUllah Amin	Fazal Amin	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited

Said Ba

30	Mr.Faheem Ullah	Javid ullah	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited
31	Mr.Atif ur Rahman	Javed Khan	BS Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible fee not deposited
32	Dr.Nighat Kausar	Sahib Noor	Pharm-D	00	0	0	0			0	ineligible due to lack of relevant degree
33	Mr.Zubair Khan	Anwar Ali	Cardiac perfusion	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible due to lack of relevant degree
34	Mr.Nizam Ullah	Salah Ud Din	Bs Cardiology	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible due to lack of relevant degree
35	Mr.Abdul Majid	NIaz gul	Bs Dental	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible due to lack of transcript and degree
36	Ms.Gulfam sadiq	Muhammad Sadiq	Bs Dental	00	0	0	0	0	0	0	ineligible due to lack of transcript and degree

Prof. Dr. Haider Darain Dean Allied Health Sciences KMU/ Chairman

J.L. data.

Prof. Sadia Fatima Director, KMU IHS-Hazara/ Member

Ms. Aliya Raza Lecturer KMU-IHS Hazara Member



Mr. Muhammad Arif Lecturer KMU-IHS Hazara Member



Farooq Muhammad Ghufran Assistant Registrar-HR, KMU / Secretary